Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212

Quarter ended: December 31, 2007

Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
de-
materialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number
of shares

As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

3,273,060

2,641,108

24.92 23.75

(d)

Financial
Banks

Institutions/

(€

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

3,273,060

2,641,108

24.92 23.75

(2)

Foreign

Individuals
Individuals/
Individuals)

(Non-Resident
Foreign

(b)

Bodies Corporate

3,024,000

23.03 21.95

(©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

3,024,000

23.03 21.95

Total Shareholding of]|
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

6,297,060

2,641,108

47.95 45.70




(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

16,118

47

0.12

0.12

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

9,482

0.07

0.07

(c)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

564

564

0.004

0.004

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

750,954

750,732

5.72

5.45

Foreign Institutional
Investors

95,977

95,977

0.73

0.70

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

19

873,095

847,320

6.65

6.34

(2)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

449

2,259,790

2,253,532

17.21

16.40

(b)

Individuals -

i Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

15,200

2,750,623

2,266,430

20.95

19.96

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

27

716,183

716,183

5.45

5.20

(©

Any Other -

Clearing Members

134

198,193

198,193

1.51

1.44

OCB

NRI

93

36,781

36,647

0.28

0.27

Sub-Total (B)(2)

15,903

5,961,570

5,470,985

45.40

43.26

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

15,922

6,834,665

6,318,305

52.05

49.60

TOTAL (A)+(B)

15,929

13,131,725

8,959,413

100.00

95.30

©)

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued - Bank of New
York

648,000

648,000

4.70

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

15,930

13,779,725

9,607,413

100.00




I (o) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter
Group”
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of]
total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

1 KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC. 3,024,000 21.95
2 EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. 2492413 18.09
3 MAGNUM EQUIFIN PVT. LTD. 500,387 3.63
4 KOHRA FIN. AND INVEST. PVT. LTD. 74,814 0.54
5 VARTULA SHARESHOPPE PVT. LTD. 68,715 0.50
6 INSTANT SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 68,666 0.50
7 PARASU SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 68,065 0.49
TOTAL 6,297,060 45.70




@(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more
than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of]
total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 471,230 3.42
2 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 279,277 2.03
3 DMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. 397,557 2.89
4 ALFREDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD 195,821 1.42
5 SIDBI TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED A/C S 285,000 2.07
6 SHASHIKANT PATEL 210,000 1.52
TOTAL 1,838,885 13.34
{O(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as a
shares percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC. 3,024,000 21.95
2 EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. 555,555 4.03
TOTAL 3,024,000 21.95




(M=)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. | Type of outstanding Number of Number of shares [Shares underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding underlying outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs percentage of total
number of shares f{i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 BANK OF NEW YORK 216,000 648,000 4.70
TOTAL
(IT)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (GDRs), where underlying shares are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares [Shares underlying
outstanding DR underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares f{i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 BANK OF NEW YORK - |GDR
CUSTODIAN IS NOT
ABLE TO PROVIDE
THIS INFORMATION.
2

TOTAL

For Wanbury Limited

PANKAJ B. GUPTA
COMPANY SECRETARY
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