### Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212 Quarter ended: December 31, 2007

Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	shares held in percentage		areholding as a of total number f shares	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group						
(1)	Indian						
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	3,273,060	2,641,108	24.92	23.75	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	3,273,060	2,641,108	24.92	23.75	
(2)	Foreign						
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	3,024,000	-	23.03	21.95	
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	3,024,000	-	23.03	21.95	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	6,297,060	2,641,108	47.95	45.70	

(B)	Public shareholding					
(1)	Institutions					
(1)	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	4	16,118	47	0.12	0.12
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	9,482	-	0.07	0.07
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	2	564	564	0.004	0.004
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	7	750,954	750,732	5.72	5.45
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	95,977	95,977	0.73	0.70
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	19	873,095	847,320	6.65	6.34
(2)	Non-institutions					
( )	D 1: 0	440	0.050.700	0.052.520	17.01	16.40
(a) (b)	Bodies Corporate Individuals -	449	2,259,790	2,253,532	17.21	16.40
(0)	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	15,200	2,750,623	2,266,430	20.95	19.96
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	27	716,183	716,183	5.45	5.20
(c)	Any Other -					
	Clearing Members	134	198,193	198,193	1.51	1.44
	OCB	-	-	-	-	-
	NRI	93	36,781	36,647	0.28	0.27
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	15,903	5,961,570	5,470,985	45.40	43.26
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	15,922	6,834,665	6,318,305	52.05	49.60
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	15,929	13,131,725	8,959,413	100.00	95.30
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued - Bank of New York	1	648,000	648,000		4.70
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	15,930	13,779,725	9,607,413		100.00

# (I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC.	3,024,000	21.95
2	EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	2492413	18.09
3	MAGNUM EQUIFIN PVT. LTD.	500,387	3.63
4	KOHRA FIN. AND INVEST. PVT. LTD.	74,814	0.54
5	VARTULA SHARESHOPPE PVT. LTD.	68,715	0.50
6	INSTANT SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	68,666	0.50
7	PARASU SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	68,065	0.49
	TOTAL	6,297,060	45.70

# $\frac{\text{Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more}{\text{than 1\% of the total number of shares}}$

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	471,230	3.42
1		·	
2	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	279,277	2.03
3	DMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.	397,557	2.89
4	ALFREDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD	195,821	1.42
5	SIDBI TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED A/C S	285,000	2.07
6	SHASHIKANT PATEL	210,000	1.52
	TOTAL	1,838,885	13.34

### Statement showing details of locked-in shares

(I)(d)

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC.	3,024,000	21.95
2	EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	555,555	4.03
	TOTAL	3,024,000	21.95

### Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	BANK OF NEW YORK	216,000	648,000	4.70
	TOTAL			

## (II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (GDRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	BANK OF NEW YORK - CUSTODIAN IS NOT ABLE TO PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION.	GDR		
2				
	TOTAL			

For Wanbury Limited

(II)(a)

PANKAJ B. GUPTA COMPANY SECRETARY